
Contact Information Sheet 

Community Contact Information 

Kansas Department of Agriculture 
Division of Water Resources 

City of Osawatomie
Mike Scanlon 
City Manager 
913-755-2146 

mscanlon@osawatomieks.org

Miami County
Kenneth Cook  

Planning Director  
913-294-9553 

kcook@miamicountyks.org 

Tara Lanzrath, CFM
State NFIP Coordinator 

(785) 296-2513 
Tara.Lanzrath@ks.gov 

Joanna Rohlf, CFM, GISP
Floodplain Mapping Coordinator 

(785) 296-7769 
Joanna.rohlf@ks.gov 

William Pace, CFM
Floodplain Mapping Specialist 

(785) 296-5440 
William.Pace@ks.gov

Patrick Bonine
 Floodplain Mapping Specialist 

(785) 296-4622 
Patrick.Bonine@ks.gov 

Cheyenne Sun Eagle, CFM

NFIP Specialist 

(785) 296-0854 

Cheyenne.suneagle@ks.gov 

City of Osawatomie

Bret Glendening 

Deputy City Manager 

(913) 755-2146 Ext. 101 
bglendening@osawatomieks.org
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